
 
Citywide New Employee Orientation Dates 

FY2012 
 

 
Location: 
 
Office of Property Management 
Government of the District of Columbia 
One Judiciary Square 
441 4th Street NW 
Conference #1107S  
Washington, DC 20001 
Time: 9:00 a.m. – 11:00a.m. 
 
 
Dates for FY 2012:  
Mon., Oct. 24 
Mon., Nov. 7 
Mon., Nov. 21 
Mon., Dec. 5 
Mon., Dec. 19 
Tues., Jan. 3 (New Year’s Day observed Mon., Jan. 2) 
Tues., Jan. 17 (Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. observed Mon., Jan. 16) 
Mon., Jan. 30 
Mon., Feb. 13 
Mon., Feb. 27 
Mon., March 12 
Mon., March 26 
Mon., April 9 
Mon., April 23 
Mon., May 7 
Mon., May 21 
Mon., June 4 
Mon., June 18 
Mon., July 2 
Mon., July 16 
Mon., July 30 
Mon., Aug. 13 
Mon., Aug. 27 
Mon., Sept. 10 
Mon., Sept. 24 
 


